Data Comm DCHDNR-15
High density network
rack (HDNR) system
maximizing data center flexibility,
density, and reliability
Energizing a world
that demands more.
We deliver:

Recommended Configurations  ................................................................................................ 19
Index  ......................................................................................................................................................... 20
HDNR Smart-Part Numbering System
HD   XXX X   XX X   FB
Series Product Height Width Rack Depth Color
HD = High 2T = Cable management Rack, Tapped Holes 7 = 84” 6 = 6” A = 16” FB = Flat
Density Network 4T = Four Post Adjustable Rack, Tapped Holes 8 = 96” 10 = 10” B = 24” Black
Rack (HDNR) 4S = Four Post Adjustable Rack, Square Holes 12 = 12” C = 30” EW = Eaton
AB = Air Baffles 15 = 15” D = 36” White
CMB = Cable Manager Bracket E = 42”
CSK = Cable Strap Mounting Kit
DO = Drop-Outs
PDU = ePDU Mounting Bracket
RSK = Runway Stand-Off Kit These fields are not always required
SP = Side Panels
VS = High Capacity Vertical Manager
Four Post Adjustable Rack System Cable Management Rack System
HDNR System
Three Reasons Why You Need The High Density Network Rack (HDNR) System
2Eaton B-Line series HDNR System
Eaton’s B-Line series High Density Network Rack (HDNR) system offers innovative open-frame rack solutions with
a full line of rack, cable management, power, and air flow accessories. Leveraging Eaton’s patented 4Dimension™
strut, the HDNR is able to provide adjustable in-rack cable management, equipment mounting rails, and airflow
accessories to deliver industry-leading flexibility, density, and reliable mounting of critical network equipment.
Best-In-Class Flexibility
• Integrated with Eaton’s 4Dimension strut providing flexible
rack and cable management features including:
- Rear rail adjustment
- Adjustable overhead drop-outs
- Adjustable runway mounting brackets
- Adjustable cable strap brackets
- Side panels and air-baffle mounting
• Wide range of ePDU mounting configurations
• Adjustable high-capacity rack waterfalls
• Compatible with the full-line of RCM+ cable management
and rack accessories
Maximum Density
• Up to 10% increase in total cable capacity vs. leading
competitor high density rack systems
• High capacity vertical cable managers support the most
advanced cabling applications
• Tool-less, in rack ePDU mounting provides greater
access to critical power systems
• Low profile air baffles accommodate efficient
management of side breathing network switches
while minimizing total rack footprint
Greater Reliability
• Supports up to 2,200 lb. tested static load rating
• Self-bonding grounding throughout the rack
• ePDU mounting solutions which allow installation of
network equipment without removing power
• UL and OSHPD OPM verified
• Reinforced anchor plates for greater seismic rating
• Air flow management compatible with Cisco Catalyst
and Nexus Series network equipment
• Sturdy and secure high capacity cable managers
provide maximum support for network cabling
High Density Network Rack (HDNR) Product Portfolio
Compatible Eaton Rack Accessories (Popular Items)
3 Eaton B-Line series HDNR System
HDNR System
HDNR Four Post
Adjustable Rack
(Tapped & Square Hole)
HDNR Cable
Management Rack
HDNR Overhead
Drop-Outs
HDNR Runway
Standoff Kit
HDNR Cable Strap
Mounting Kit
HDNR Cable